
Duna

Duna

Rába

Dráva

Du
na

-vö
lgy

i- fő
cs

ato
rna

Za
gy

va

Sajó Hern
ád

Sió

Mosoni-Duna

Kapos

Ma
rca

l
Tarna

Hárm
as-

Kö
rös

Ka
ras

i ca

Dongéri-főcsatorna

Bó
dv

a

Ber
ettyó

Ho
rto

bág
y-B

erettyó

Sebes-Körös

So
ro k

sá
ri-D

un
a

Kerka

Bo
drog

Maros

Szamos

Mura

Rábca

Ér-
főc

sat

orna

Kraszna

Nádor-csatorna (Sárví z)

Lónyai-főcsatorna

Kettős-Körös

Hanság-főcsatorna

Fekete-víz

Sz
en

ten
dre

i- D
un

a

Va
jai

-(I
I I.)

f őf
oly

ás

Fekete-Körös

Lajta

Ipoly

Zala

Tisz
a

Tis
za

Tisza

sp.2.1.2

sp.2.2.2

sp.2.3.2

sp.4.3.2
sp.4.2.2

sp.4.2.1

sh.2.7

sp.3.2.2

sp.3.3.2

sp.4.3.1

sh.2.1

sh.4.2

sh.1.7
sh.1.8

sp.1.3.1

sp.1.11.1

sh.2.5

sp.2.9.1

sp.1.12.2

sp.1.4.2
sp.1.13.2

sp.1.13.1

sp.1.2.2

sp.1.7.1
sp.4.1.1

sp.1.9.1

sp.2.5.2

sp.1.4.1

sp.1.1.1

sp.2.10.1
sp.2.9.2

sp.2.10.2

sp.2.6.1

sp.2.6.2

sp.2.8.2

sp.2.12.2

sp.2.8.1

sp.2.7.1

sp.2.13.2

sp.2.13.1
sp.2.11.1 sp.2.11.2

sh.2.2

sh.2.3
sh.2.4

sh.2.6

sp.2.4.1

sp.2.4.2

sp.2.3.1

sh.1.11

sp.3.1.1

sp.1.11.2
sh.1.12

sp.1.6.1

sh.3.1

sp.3.3.1

sp.3.2.1

sp.1.5.1 sh.1.1

sh.4.1

sh.1.9sh.1.2

sp.1.8.1

sp.1.10.1

sp.1.10.2 sp.1.15.1

sp.1.14.1

sp.1.14.2

sp.2.16.1

sp.1.15.2

sh.1.6

sh.1.5

sh.1.4

sp.1.1.2

sp.1.2.1 sh.1.3

sh.1.10

Budapest

Zalaegerszeg

Szeged

Pécs

Kecskemét

Debrecen

Békéscsaba

Nyíregyháza

Szolnok

Szekszárd

Szombathely

Győr

Veszprém

Tatabánya

Székesfehérvár

Salgótarján Miskolc

Eger

Kaposvár

A Duna-vízgyűjtő magyarországi része
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